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Epsivol shelving for vertical storage 
of long items 

Technical specifications:
> Frame:
  • Bottle-profile uprights 50x50 mm, 1.5 mm thick
  • Double perforations on the front every 50 mm
  •  Galvanised “C” profile horizontal and diagonal braces 

25x15 mm to be bolted on the uprights.
  • Base for ground shelf.

> Beams:
  • Welded connecting parts with 3 location points
  • Perforated step beams 65x36x12.

>  Ground shelf: 
Galvanised, to be bolted onto the base of the frame.

Accessories:
  • Side end-stop for ground shelf
  • Arch divider
  • Tube divider
  • Label holder wire divider.

Standard colours:
  • Frames blue RAL 5015
  • Beam light grey RAL 7035.

Dimensions:

Heights Lengths Depths

2,500 mm
3,000 mm

1,500 mm
1,800 mm

340 mm
500 mm

>   Design for vertical storage of your long 
items (tubes, beams, planks, etc.).

>   2 versions available (single or double-sided) 
for total optimisation of your storage space.

>   Dividers optional.


